
Course/ 

Section
CRN Title Instructor Email Time

101 60039 INTRO TO BIOLOGICAL ANTH Potter potteram@pdx.edu Online

102 60040 INTRODUCTION TO ARCHAEOLOGY Smith b5cs@pdx.edu Remote-RN

103 60041 INTRO SOCIAL/CULTURAL ANTH Moore b5dm@pdx.edu Online

300U 60044 MODERN WORLD ANTH PERSPECT Tankha mtankha@pdx.edu MWF 1015-1120

315U 64470 AMERICAN CULTURE Moore b5dm@pdx.edu Online

333U 64471 ANTHROPOLOGY OF FOOD Aengst jaengst@pdx.edu Remote-RN

350 60047 ARCHAEOLOGICAL METHOD & THRY David davidrob@pdx.edu Remote-RN

355U 60048 HST ARCH & ORIGINS MOD PNW Wynia kwynia@pdx.edu Online

365U 60050 ARCHAEOLOGY OF NORTH AMERICA Sterling sster@pdx.edu Online

370 60051 PALEOANTHROPOLOGY Chang mlchang@pdx.edu TR 1200-1350

370L-001 60052 PALEOANTHROPOLOGY LAB Chang mlchang@pdx.edu Remote-RN

370L-002 60053 PALEOANTHROPOLOGY LAB Chang mlchang@pdx.edu Remote-RN

370L-003 60054 PALEOANTHROPOLOGY LAB Chang mlchang@pdx.edu Remote-RN

376U 64472 THE NEANDERTALS Chang mlchang@pdx.edu MWF 1130-1235

410 64473 TOP: DESIGN ANTHROPOLOGY Tankha mtankha@pdx.edu MW 1245-1350

415 60059 APPLIED ANTHROPOLOGY Klein chklein@pdx.edu TR 1000-1150

460 60061 PUBLIC ARCHAEOLOGY Nims rnims@pdx.edu TR 1400-1550

491 64475 CULT, VUL AND DISASTER RESIL Gamburd b5mg@pdx.edu Online

510 64476 TOP: DESIGN ANTHROPOLOGY Tankha mtankha@pdx.edu MW 1245-1350

515 60065 APPLIED ANTHROPOLOGY Klein chklein@pdx.edu TR 1000-1150

560 60066 PUBLIC ARCHAEOLOGY Nims rnims@pdx.edu TR 1400-1550

591 64478 CULT, VUL AND DISASTER RESIL Gamburd b5mg@pdx.edu Online
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